
Compact and rechargeable, the Stinger Classic was designed to replicate 
the size and shape of the original xenon Stinger model with refreshed 
technology providing a brighter light and longer run time.

KEY FEATURES

• Custom optic design provides smooth beam 
• Multiple charging options
• High / Medium / Low / Strobe modes

LENGTH: 7.65 in (19.43 cm)
WEIGHT: 11.1 oz (315g)

DIMENSIONS

BATTERY

• 5-cell, 6 volt, 2.6 Ah Ni-MH sub-C battery, rechargeable up to 
1,000 times

• Steady Charger: Fully recharges within 16 hours
• Smart Charger: Fully recharges within 4.5 hours (5V/1A USB 

input) or 3 hours (12V DC input)
• PiggyBack® Charger: Fully recharges in within 7.5 hours 

(5V/1A USB input) or 4 hours (12V DC input)

MATERIAL/DURABILITY

• 6000 series machined aircraft aluminum with non-slip rubberized 
comfort grip

• Unbreakable polycarbonate lens with scratch-resistant coating
• IPX4 water-resistant
• 1m impact resistance tested

WARRANTY

Limited lifetime warranty
Visit streamlight.com for full warranty information

RECHARGEABLE LED FLASHLIGHT

STINGER® CLASSIC LED

Available Colors:

OUTPUT

HIGH MEDIUM LOW

LUMENS 500 260 100
CANDELA 13,000 6,500 3,100
DISTANCE 230m 161m 111m
RUN TIME 2.75 hrs 5.5 hrs 10 hrs

Strobe runs 7.5 hours

ITEM NUMBERS

Description UPC Item #

Stinger Classic LED - 120V/100V AC - 2 Smart Charges 080926-75662-5 75662

Stinger Classic LED - 12V DC Smart Charge (NiMH) 080926-75675-5 75675

Stinger Classic LED - Without Charger 080926-75660-1 75660

W/ BATTERY

More items numbers on next page
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Description UPC Item # 

240V AUS AC Charge Cord 080926-22048-5 22048

12V DC2 Charge Cord 080926-22050-8 22050

12V DC1 Charge Cord 080926-22051-5 22051

120V AC Charge Cord 080926-22060-7 22060

230V AC Charge Cord 080926-22061-4 22061

240V UK AC Charge Cord 080926-22062-1 22062

120V AC USB Cord 080926-22071-3 22071

230V AC USB Charge Cord 080926-22072-0 22072

Smart Charger 
(cord not included)

080926-75105-7 75105

Smart PiggyBack® Charger 
and Battery

080926-75277-1 75277

5 Unit Bank Charger 120V
5 Unit Bank Charger 230V

080926-75400-3
080926-75600-7

75400
75600

Description UPC Item #

Stinger Classic LED - 120V/100V AC/12V DC - Smart Charge 080926-75663-2 75663

Stinger Classic LED - 120V/100V AC/12V DC - PiggyBack 080926-75666-3 75666

Stinger Classic LED - 230V AC/12V DC - 1 Holder Steady Charge (NiMH) 080926-75674-4 75674

Stinger Classic LED - 230V AC/12V DC - 2 Holders Steady Charge (NiMH) 080926-75672-6 75672

Stinger Classic LED - 240V AC/12V DC - 2 Holders 080926-75680-9 75680

Stinger Classic LED - 100V AC - 1 Steady Charge 080926-75668-7 75668

Stinger Classic LED - 100V AC - 2 Holders Steady Charge 080926-75667-0 75667

Stinger Classic LED - 12V DC Smart Charge 080926-75664-9 75664

Stinger Classic LED - Without Charger (NiMH) 080926-75661-8 75661

Description UPC Item # 

Battery Stick (NiMH) 80926-77375-2 77375

Battery Stick -Lithium-ion 80926-75176-7 75176

Flip Lens - Red 
Flip Lens - Blue
Flip Lens - Green
Flip Lens - IR

080926-75115-6
080926-75116-3
080926-75117-4
080926-74039-6

75115
75116
75117
74039

Safety Wand - Blue
Safety Wand - Red
Safety Wand - Yellow
Safety Wand - White
Safety Wand - Glow in the Dark

080926-75902-2 
080926-75903-9
080926-75904-6
080926-75908-4
080926-75913-8

75902 
75903
75904
75908
75913

Ring Holder 080926-75906-0 75906

Duty Holster 080926-88053-5 88053

Nylon Holster 080926-75927-5 75927

Loop Holster 080926-75928-8 75928

no image available Leather Holster - Plain 080926-75133-0 75133

Leather Holster - Basketweave 080926-75134-7 75134

ITEMS


